

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 26204 OF 2024

National Stock Exchange Of India LtdPETITIONER

V/S

Ms F6 Finserve Pvt LtdRESPONDENT

WITH

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO. 3469 OF 2024

National Stock Exchange Of India LtdPETITIONER

V/S

F6 Finserve Pvt LtdRESPONDENT

Mr. Rudra Deoshtal i/b Parinam Law Assoicates for
Applicant/Plaintiff.

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI ARIF S. DOCTOR J

DATE : 10th January, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 24/01/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)